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376.4%

96,190百万円

この説明書は、金融商品取引法第57条の5第3項に基づき、営業所に備え

置き公衆の縦覧に供するために作成したものである。

固定化されていない自己資本の額

市場リスク相当額

取引先リスク相当額

基礎的リスク相当額

リスク相当額合計

自己資本規制比率

26,995百万円

30,852百万円

38,343百万円

362,113百万円



JPMorgan Securities Japan Co., Ltd.

Translation of Document on Capital-to-Risk Ratio

As of 30 September 2025 (2nd Quarter)

(Unit: JPY in Millions)

This document is to be kept at the business office for public inspection 

in accordance with Article 57-5-(3) of Financial Instruments and 

Exchange Act.

Non-fixed Capital 362,113

Market Risk Equivalent Assets 38,343

Counterparty Risk Equivalent Assets 30,852

Basic Risk Equivalent Assets 26,995

Total Risk-Weighted Assets 96,190

Capital-to-Risk Ratio 376.4%

This English translation of Document on Capital-to-Risk Ratio is to be used solely as reference 

material. In case of any inconsistency between the Japanese version and this English version, the 

Japanese version shall prevail.


