J.P.Morgan

JPモルガン証券株式会社 自己資本規制比率に関する説明書

令和7年9月30日現在(第2四半期)

この説明書は、金融商品取引法第57条の5第3項に基づき、営業所に備え置き公衆の縦覧に供するために作成したものである。

固定化されていない自己資本の額	362,113百万円
市場リスク相当額	38,343百万円
取引先リスク相当額	30,852百万円
基礎的リスク相当額	26,995百万円
リスク相当額合計	96,190百万円
自己資本規制比率	376.4%



This English translation of Document on Capital-to-Risk Ratio is to be used solely as reference material. In case of any inconsistency between the Japanese version and this English version, the Japanese version shall prevail.

JPMorgan Securities Japan Co., Ltd. Translation of Document on Capital-to-Risk Ratio

As of 30 September 2025 (2nd Quarter)

This document is to be kept at the business office for public inspection in accordance with Article 57-5-(3) of Financial Instruments and Exchange Act.

(Unit: JPY in Millions)

	,
Non-fixed Capital	362,113
Market Risk Equivalent Assets	38,343
Counterparty Risk Equivalent Assets	30,852
Basic Risk Equivalent Assets	26,995
Total Risk-Weighted Assets	96,190
Capital-to-Risk Ratio	376.4%